STARMED™ PRIMO SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08282025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PR4G-HC/OC-L140-L240-1C-90C-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Patient Rooms, Exam Rooms, Treatment
Rooms, and more
•	 Recommeded to be used in pairs adjacent to the patient bed.
Sold individually
•	 Provides ambient, exam, reading, and night light illumination
•	 Tool-less lens removal for easy room-side access to LED
boards and drivers
•	 This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
PR Series
PR                                                      / L1 L2
Series Size*
4 =4ft
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional
Data on
Page 2.
Mounting
G = Grid
F = Flange*
*Yoke provided
with Flange option.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HS = 20Ga. SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. SS Painted
HA = 16Ga. Alum.
Painted
Doorframe*
Inset (I) or Overlap (O)
blank = No Frame
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
OS = 18Ga. SS Brushed
OP = 18Ga. SS Painted
OA = 16Ga. Alum Painted
IA = 16Ga. Alum Painted
IB = 20Ga. SS Brushed
IC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
IS = 20Ga. SS Painted
*Frame provides sealed fixture for
cleanability. Frame lens is a .125 Clear
Poly. unless otherwise specified.
Ambient   Exam
Lumen Output*
L1 = Standard
*Subject to
change.
Data on Page 3.
Lamp Type
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Lumen Output*
L2 = Standard
*Subject to change.
Data on Page 3.
Lamp Type
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
90C DM
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit